Seller, USD$100,000.00 earned upon Closing Date and to be delivered to the
Seller within thirty (30) days of the Closing Date; and

(i) Subject to the Seller remaining employed by Buyer as of the applicable
anniversary date on which the payment is earned, aggregate cash

payments in the amount of one hundred fifty thousand 
(USD$150,000.00) delivered to the Seller as follows: 

a. Fifty thousand dollars (USD$50,000.00) earned on the first
anniversary date of the Closing Date and delivered to the Seller
within sixty (60) days of such date;

b. Fifty thousand dollars (USD$50,000.00) earned on the second